OTHER STAFF

North Customer
Engineering:

1300 N. 97th St.,
Seattle 98103
Office: 206-615-0600

Fax: 206-684-4299

Acting North Customer
Engineering Manager

Allan Yamaguchi
Oftice: 206-684-4985

karen.quaife@seattle.gov

dmin Supervisor

aren Quaife
Office: 206-684-4983

karen.quaife(@seattle.gov

ommercial
upervisor

hris Raines

Office: 206-684-4228

christopher.raines@seattle.gov

sidential Supervisor

arol Kenefick
Office: 206-615-1611

carol.kenefick@seattle.gov

plication
ntake Desk

| Hake
Office: 206-684-4232

acqueline Thompson
Office: 206-684-4227

en Koostra
Office: 206-684-3047

Revised April 14, 2015

Residential District Map

North Electric Service Representatives
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ELECTRIC SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

John Likes

Phone: 206-615-0608
john.likes@seattle.gov

Jacqueline Mitchell
Phone: 206-684-4275

jacqueline.mitchell@seattle.gov

¢7) Tamina Gann
Phone: 206-386-9109

amina.gann@seattle.gov

€0 Rose Peterson
Phone: 206-6384-4986

rose.peterson@seattle.gov

Jennifer Christianson
Phone:; 206-684-4987

iennifer.christianson@seattle.gov

€D Dennis Dolezal
Phone: 206-684-4977

dennis.dolezal@seattle.gov

¢¥) Sandra Fernandes
Phone: 206-634-3064

sandra.fernandes@seattle.gov

€D Erin Hunter
Phone: 206-684-4297

erin.hunter@seattle.gov



